ADD :
TEL : +86-577-5717 7008  Email : info@beny.com
ZHEJIANG BENYI NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD.
QIANHUANG INDUSTRIAL ZONE,BEIBAIXIANG,
YUEQING,WENZHOU,ZHEJIANG 325603,CHINA
VERSION : 20240815
For the latest version of specification, please refer to www.beny.com or  contact to info@beny.com
We reserve the right to explain the terms of specification. WWW.BENY.COM

5
Install Dimension
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
200±0.5
1
5
0
±
0.
5
130±
0.5
Rapid Shutdowm Unit for solar panel(s)
Rapid Shutdowm Unit for solar panel(s) BFS-A1
BFS-A2
Emergency Button Switch for BFS-A1/BFS-A2.(100-240V AC power input).
Emergency Button Switch with Key Lock for BFS-A1/BFS-A2. (100-240V AC power input).
Emergency Button Switch with Key Lock for BFS-A1/BFS-A2. (100-240V AC power input).
Emergency Button Switch for BFS-A1/BFS-A2.(100-240V AC power input).
Emergency Button Switch for BFS-A1/BFS-A2.(200V-480V AC power input).
Emergency Button Switch with Key Lock for BFS-A1/BFS-A2. (200V-480V AC power input).
118±1
42
.8
±1
BFS-A1 BFS-A2
BFS-ESW11-(K)/BFS-ESW12-(K) BFS-ESW21-(K)
07
42.8
±
1
Application
S
o
la
r M
o
d
u
le
 L
e
ve
l R
a
p
id
 S
h
u
td
o
w
n
 S
a
fe
ty S
o
lu
tio
n
Module Level Rapid
Shutdown
BFS-A1/A2 Monitoring
Version
The  is a module-level rapid shutdown device designed to enhance fire safety for solar BFS-A1/A2 Monitor version
rooftops and buildings. It maintains rapid shutdown functionality throughout the entire lifespan of the solar PV system.
Utilizing a unique POWERBUS communication method, it continuously monitors the temperature, voltage, current, and